Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 7320B£%{
E7S YA
HE

T

SMERF

FEAHIUE By

e BIR e 1

(EPYVA-
TR
NSK 7320BE H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/ef5901b2. html

152 58 P

R1
CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
LO

DAl

201.0
2.5
7430
73208
100
215

47

3.0

1. 10
190000
178000
19400
18100
2400
3400
89. 6
114.0

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm

mm

—~

12N
2N
HE

—~

Wiz
S
il d
(&)
(&)
B AT
AT
BT
AT
Hi i T
T
fEM S AL E

(&)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ef5901b2.html

B
R R
—xh L
R

\ES ;’-H“"'-m__ ' ~ | EE;EEH

[

DAZ




